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Delight Through Connections

NEHEA:2018-01-06

it 4a

Pitch:17.4 mm, 600V, 115A

pu}

EES
FmiElEE (mm)
FEmEne
BEA
BEE 7 =
FmEE (mm)
FrmIEE (mm)

“meE (mm)

MER
K5
484545
PR - A ULYA
S
SHEEER

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

DIN rail terminal blocks , Panel mounting terminal
block

Panel mounting terminal blocks
17.40
Black(default)

Screw connection
Panel mounting
17.40xP+7
60
48

PA66
I
VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned
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EEBIE-IEC

BERE (V)

EERR (A)

BEBE (11/2)(V)

Bk (111/2)(V)

e & (I1/3)(V)

BE e & (11/2)(KV)

BE P& (I1/2)(KV)

g ek (111/3)(KV)

/MBI SLEEER (mm?)

= AESLEEER (mm?)

=/ FRMSLEEER (mm?)

R AFZMSLEEEEIR (mm?)

S&BEER - &/)N\ERRIE T (mm?)
ZUMSL&BEaER - R/N\ERMESE T (Mm?)
EAHR#HBERN _REAERSLEEER (M

am g0
R

N
e
J[U

H

BEEHREHERN _REAFZHESLEEEIR (mm?

RIS
—=FR 22 JJHE (TJE_XxJJZE_)(mm)
1822 T)HUAE
KEHEE (N.m)
EiE e\ (N.m)
BEEAME (N.m)
FIZKE (mm)

EERIRE-UL

B Ek (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)

BE R (UL/CULTRAECH)(A)
BER K (UL/CULRAEDA) (V)
R R (UL/CULFRA&EDAH)(A)

B/ MERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAERS%AWG) - FaUL/CUL
B/N\ZEHELAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZTSLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

m2)
)

Delight Through Connections
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LEMmERN
e &

630
125
1000
1000
630
8
8
8
16
35
16
35
16
16
16
16
M6
1.0x5.5
PH2
Front: 4.5N-mBack : 2N-m
25
3
15~16mm

600
115
600
115

N O O N
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Delight Through Connections
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